_splueald top to bottom with large
< a8 deck overlooking trees,
ponds & serenity! Come
and feed the birds for
95-2-628

'BIRDS, ans |

BIRDS! $149,900.

. -.'-_'-'-:-u-:-:c-::;'m-'iv:ﬂ?:-:f-?-:c-mv:-r-'-m‘f'”%u—:-mf. :

#4 A great find in Erin Country!
~{ Wonderfully spacious split level
- .1 with extras to write home about.
ftemd Gazebo with hot tub on a private
& b aa| one acre lot, dream kitchen, main
& floor family room with a wall of
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Luxurious “Carriage Walk” town-

house in a prestigious develop-

ment in Brampton. 1600 sq. ft.,

large master suite with ensuite

bath and walk-in closet, family

4 room with gas fireplace and fioor
| to ceiling windows. Private patio
.| area. An immaculate develop-
" ment - perfect empty-nester liv-
ing! $174,900. 95-2-498

a kltchen plank ﬂoonng, main
% floor family room with gas
| fireplace and decorated in

{ built-ins, 2 woodstoves, bright,
{ clean and tastefully decorated.
& Well located with access to 401
from Hwy. 25! Priced to sell at

SPACIOUS - COUNTRY _____$2299°° 95-2-613

pICthe and clean as 4d
" whistle! Won't last at

"CHARMIN
GEORGETOWN!!

_ T i Superb M||ton location for this
TR . . { private, treed 10 acres on||
| paved road. Spacious living

| areas, pine floors, exposed
" | posts and beams, built by
craftsmen using pegged joints.

Georgetown South, 2800 sq. ft.
of spacious living. Decorated
throughout for move-in living.
Beautiful oversized master
bedroom with huge ensuite.
Kitchen/family room combo with
fireplace. Fully fenced, central
air and upgrades galore. A
dream come true for $229,900.
95-2-486

...........
........
||||||||||||||

T e A e R P R L e

WHEN ORDINARY
WON'T DO!

..............

95-2-565

Brand New Listing in Glen
| Williams in a prestigious
| location - just under an acre

gl of privacy and charm.

Plantmg Strong/Rools forg Tbmorrow
John Hill{&]Glenda Hughes

Sales Flepresentatwes*

% Localed |ust a hop to Georgetown

." i1 on a pretty one acre lot, this
4 spacious split level just spells
§ “home”! Flooded in sunlight, airy
rooms, well decorated, great

Spacious 4 bedroom home - e B e 2 family room plus rec room.
with |oads of upgrades and . el e e 1 W Excellent commuting and clean,
. JDHNSDN el | clean inside. Beautiful deck to |}

= enjoy country living, all for
$224,900. Dreams can come true!!
95-2-601

“ 1o sell quickly at $289.900!

ASSDCIA‘I’ES?%
Call right away.  95-2-626 e

A HONEY OF
A HOME'

 WILDWOOD ROAD
"IN THE GLEN

R
ROYAL LEPAGE

877-0173

Royal LePage Real Estate Service Ltd., Broker

Lxposing your property to
over 23,000 agents
through the Toronto
and Brampton
Real Estate Boards

UPGRADED FERNBROOK
Double door entry to this great family home built by
Fernbrook with many upgrades. Ceramic floor in foyer, oak
kitchen cabinets and pantry, ceramic backsplash. Sunken

family room with gas fire. Master bedroom with 4 pc.

ensuite, 4 bedrooms, central air, and central vac. All of the
above and much more. 31-129

LIVEIN

LOOKING FOR SOMETHING SPECIAL?

Great family home featuring 4 bedrooms, updated
kitchen, large addition featuring family room with fire-
place & office on the lower level. Stone patio, tree

house & much more. $210,000. Have a look with
Mary Maan*. 31-133

WORK AT

WHAT A GREAT LOTI

2 years old in a great neighbourhood of Georgetown. Extra
big lot fully fenced and nicely landscaped. Family room
with fireplace and gas fire. Big kitchen with breakfast area
and walkout. 4 bedrooms, ensuite bath and much more.

31-123

30 SECONDS AWAY

;r"“m g

_$189,000

Solidly built 3 bdrm bungalow + 1
bdrm Nanny’s quarters on the main
level with it's own kitchen & wash-
room. Basement operating as a gift
store with separate entrance.

. ALL THIS FOR $229,000

C5 commercial zoning allow syou to
operate numerous businesses from
the 2 large workshops. Call Mary* for
all the uses. 31-128

STORYBOOK HOME WITH LONG AGO CHARM

3 bdrm beauty in desirable Georgetown neighbourhood, large lot
with mature trees, livingroom with fireplace, bdrms with skylites,
French doors, hardwood maple floors. Some work needs to be
done. Call Mary*. 31-134




